Date: May 12 84
2:04 pm
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

, 42
43
b4
45
46
47
48
49
£0

52
53

230
91
25

231
70
16
58
81

128
53
12
89
30
39
61
56

160

211,

i21
73
37
243
108
47
140
203
137
54
123
43
257
84
26
85
65
219
50

JOAN BENOIT
JULIE BROWN

JULIE ISPHORDING
LISA LARSEN
MARGARET GROOS
JANICE ETTLE
NANCY DITZ

MARTHA WHITE
CATHY SCHIRO

SUE KING

ELLEN HART

CAROL URISH-MCLATCHIE
MARTHA COOKSEY
JANE WELZEL
DEBBIE EIDE

PATTI CATALANO
DEBBY MUELLER
BETH FARMER

FORD MADEIRA
SARAH QUINN

JANE BUCH

SUE SCHNEIDER
DEBORAH BUTTERFIELD
KELLY SPATZ

KIM BURNS

JANIS KLECKER
DONNA BURGE-ROARK
ANN PEISCH

KAREN COSGROVE
DEBORAH RAUNIG
MARILYN HULAK
SHERRY SIMMONS
JENNY SPANGLER
MARIAN TEITSCH
ELLEN WEGLARZ-MINDEL
KAREN BUKOWSKI
NANCY MIESZCZAK
MARY HYNES

KIM TRUPP .
GAIL VOLK-KINGMA
CHARLENE O'BRIEN
ELIZABETH BAKER
PATRICIA MCGOVERN
LESLIE MCMULLIN
CYNTHIA LORENZONI
KATY SCHILLY
ROXANNE POLO
LINDA ZEMAN

SARAH LINSLEY
SUZANNE CARDEN
SUSAN HENDERSON
KATHY PFIEFFER
KIM MERRITT

FREEPORT
EUGENE
CINCINNATI
BATTLE CR
EUGENE

ST. CLOUD
MENLO PARK
CAMBRIDGE
DOVER
MOBILE
BOULDER
HOUSTON
EUGENE
HOPKINGTON
SALEM
DEDHAM
BELLINGHAM
GAINESVILLE
SHERBORN
NEW YORK
SMITHVILLE
MINNEAPOLIS
BERMUDA
CLEVELAND
CUMBERLAND
HOPKINS
HOUSTON
NEWTONVILLE
CINCINNATI
MISSOULA
ASTORIA
LOMITA
IowA CITY
ITHACA
BALLSTON LK
CHICAGO
BUFFALO
BRAINTREE
AUBURN
SEATTLE
SAN JOSE

RANCHO SANTA FE

WASHINGTON
OAKLAND

CHARLOTTESVILLE

ATLANTA
BLACKSBURG
PLYMOUTH
CHICAGO
STROUDSBURG
BOULDER
ALBUQUERQUE
RACINE

1984 WOMEN'S OLYMPIC MARATHON TRIALS
. OFFICIAL RESULTS

ST

ME
OR
OH
MI
OR
MN
ca
MA
NH
AL
co
X
CR
MA
OR
MA
MA
FL
MA
NY
OH

OH
TN

X
MA
OH

NY
CA
IA
NY
NY
IL
NY
MA
AL
WA
Ca
CA

CA

GA
VA

IL
PA
co

WI

2:33:41
2:33:52
2:34:09
2:34:24
2:34:29
2:35:04
2:35:09
2:35:42
2:35:53
2:36:06
2:36:13
2:36: 14
2:36:22
2:36:35
2:36:54
2:37:23
2:37:58
2:38:44
2:38:45
2:38:45
2:38:56
2:39:11
2:39:25
2:39:45
2:39:51
2:39:55
2:40:09
2:40:18
2:40:32
2:40:42
2:40:51
2:40:57
2:40:59
2:41:07
2:41:09
2:41:44
2:42:01
2:42:18
2:42:30
2:42:42
2:42:45
2:42:55
2:42:57
2:43:00
2:43:01
2:43:05
2:43:15
2:43:31
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Date: May 12 84

Time:
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100
101
102
3
J4
105
106

2:04 pm
No Name
75 CINDY COCKROFT
136 PATTI LALIBERTE
96 MICHELLE RUPE
28 LAURIE CRISP
67 BARBARA FILUTZE
170 MARY BANGE
165 RITA DENNISTON
105 MADELINE HARMELING
34 LAURA DEWALD
221 JULEANN QUIGLEY
107 ANN DANZER
145 JUDY LEYDIG
178 JENNIFER COLGROVE
189 SALLY ZIMMER
69 BEVERLY DOCHERTY
127 BRIDGET COOKE
156 MILLICENT THWEATT
52 MARILYN TAYLOR~ALLEN
4 KAREN DUNN
234 COLLEEN CASEY
161 KATHY HECKMAN
122 -KELLIE CATHEY
182 BONNIE DWYER
214 JANE MILLSPAUGH
141 ELAINE KIRCHEN
86 LUCIA GERACI
235 RACHEL PORTNER
190 KAREN HUBBARD
163 DAWN WELCH
60 KATHY MOLITOR
167 DEBBIE WARNER
267 LISA PFUHL
3  MARY SHEA
100 BETH DILLINGER
51 CHERYL KONKOL
77 TINA GANDY
169 JEANNE LAVIN
193 CAROL CHILCOAT
247 LINDA EDGAR
80 PIER CULBRETH
195 GENNY KAUFMANN
263 CINDY UTES
215 BETH MILEWSKI
175 MISSY IATAURO
120 NANCY BREIMANN
79 SUSAN LUPICA
222 WENDY NORBERG
184 PATRICIA MEADE
153 KAREN MILES
132" SUZANNE WURL
129 TERRI MARTLAND
226 CHARLENE GROET
188 ALISON UNTERREINER

BEFORD
NASHUA
MANSFIELD
MODESTO

ERIE

LA CROSSE
KALAHEO
MERRICK
GRAND RAPIDS
VERONA
HELENA

SAN CARLOS
S. WALES
WINDSOR
BLOOMINGTON
YAMHILL '
CORVALLIS
SACRAMENTO
DURHAM

E. BRUNSWICK
BALTIMORE
FT. COLLINS
SAN FRANCISCO
BOCA RATON
NEW YORK
STONE MOUNTAIN
HONOLULU

ANN ARBOR
GRANTS PASS
BRAZIL
HOUSTON
TEMPE
RALEIGH
BLACKSBURG
SHAWANO
MINNEAPOLIS
SAN FRANCISCO
SEATTLE
FEDERAL WAY
LAS VEGAS
SEATTLE

PARK FOREST
NORTHRIDGE
GRAHAMSVILLE
E. WINDSOR
NEWTON
MINNEAPOLIS
NEWTON
BORGDENON
BROOKLYN PARK
NEWPORT
DEMOTTE

FT. WORTH

1984 WOMEN'S OLYMPIC MARATHON TRIALS
OFFICIAL RESULTS

ST

X

NH -

OH
CA
PA
WI
HI
NY
MI
NJ

ca
NY
CT

OR
OR
ca
NH
NJ
MD
co
ca
FL
NY

HI
MI
OR

X
AZ
NC
VA
WI

CA
WA
WA
NV
WA
IL
CA
NY
NJ
MA

MA
FL
MN
RI
IN
X

AGE

27
30
24
23
37
31
26
39
26
24
36
23
22
25
23
22
21
31
21
23
28
22
27
36
41
31
30
33
36
30
34
22
23
28
23
30
27
29
32
30
33
24
26
26
25
30
24
30
31
25
30
36
27
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Daje: M%_V 12 84
2:04

‘Time:

PLACE

- -

167
108
109
110
BUY!
112

113"

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
i36
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

158
159

No

237
204
124
126
154
176
158
239
119
266
248
71
36
265
236
183
177
196
93
134
217
97
58
253
250
82
260
87
94
209
112
i71
157
114
179
168
227
232
130
194
229
207
200
101
228
186
103
173
151
251
199
i59
210

Pm

JUDITH MCCREERY
PATRICIA MILLESON
JAN BUSTAD

MARILYN MATHEWS
KATHRYN WAY

CINDY BASS

MARGARET LYNN KOONTZ
SHIRLEY WEAVER

KAY OVERCASH-JENKINS
NANCY SEEGER

JUNE KELLER

LAURIE KING
MELINDA IRELAND
KIKI SWEIGART

MARY QUINN

PAMELA MORRIS
THERESA TISO

RUTH OZMUN

PATTY WELDON

KATIE MCDONALD
BETTY CONOVER
SHARLET GILBERT
CINDY BARBER
CHRISTINE GONZALEZ
MARION IRVINE
JOSITA BEAR-MORALES
SUSAN HAY

APRIL POWERS

LESLIE COHEN-SMITH
JAN ARENZ

JUDY VIVIAN

BETTE POPPERS

PEGGY KOKERNOT
KATHY CULLA

KATE BRICKER

SUE VINELLA-BRUSHER
NORMA SUAREZ~BLACKWOOD
MARY ELLEN WILLIAMS
PEGGY SMYTHE
KIMBAL DRYDEN
BARBARA ZIMMER
COLLEEN JOINER

JEAN BURRELL

ELAINE CAMPO-TRIPLETT
JANICE FRICKEL
KITTY CONSOLO

ELLEN TURKEL

VICKIE SMITH
CAROLYN OSTLER
ANGELA FRENCH
SHARON CHIONG
SHARON BARBANO

MARY ANN BRAY

GOLDEN
TINONIUM
PUYALLUP
BEND
STOCKTON
HOUSTON

NEW YORK
GREAT FALLS
CHARLOTTE
NEW BRUNSWICK
ASHLAND
ROSEMONT
ALPINE
DARIEN
POMPTON LAKES
S. PASADENA
SMITHTOWN
UPLAND
EDINBORO

NEW YORK
WESTFIELD
RICHMOND
LINCOLN PARK
NEW ORLEANS
SAN FRANCISCO
BISHOP
PROVIDENCE
LOS ALTOS
GROVE CITY
ST. PAUL
TORRANCE
LITTLETON

SAN ANTONIO
VALLEY COTTAGE
FT. COLLINA
OAKLAND

MIAMI
DARNESTOWN
SAN ANSELMO
ANCHORAGE
PALO ALTO
LILBURN

FT. COLLINS
SANTA BARBARA
LA VERNE
KENT

SAN DIEGO
AUSTIN

SALT LK CITY

GAINESVILLEE
NEWTONVILLE
BROOKLINE

1984 WOMEN'S OLYMPIC MARATHON TRIALS
OFFICIAL RESULTS

ST

Co
MD
WA
OR
167

NY
MT
NC
NJ
OH

ca
CT
NJ
CA
NY
IN
PA
NY
NJ
ca
MI
LA
CA
CA
RI
ca
OH

CA
Cco
TX
NY
Co
CA
FL
MD
CA

CA
GA
Cco

ca
OH
CA
uT

FL
MA

2:50:33

2:56:32
2:56:46
2:57:03
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Time: 2:04 pm

End of

224
208
238
111
117
256
225
206
116
223
241
187
246
185
245
125
202
252
242
264
146
laa
220
150

88
254

66
104
244
180
113
192
139
233
262
259

76
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BARBARA CLARK
CAROL MADISON
NANCY REHRER
ROBIN LOCKWOOD
AGNES RUANE
PATRICIA SHER
BETH ZIMMERMAN
KIMBERLY BEAULIEU
JACQUELINE HANSEN
CLAIRE SULLIVAN
DEBBIE HEATON
KATHLEEN KINANE
POSIE BARNETT
COLLEEN MONK
SALLY EDWARDS
WENDY DAME
VANESSA VAJDOS
SUZY BEUGEN
LORETTA POLSDORFER
RUSTY STIEFF
KATHY LEONARD
MARCY SCHWAM
MARGIE LOYD
ANNETTE SARGENT
LUANNE PARK

JAIME LESHANSKY-DURKIN

ROBYN ROOT
JULIE BURKE
VALERIE STEPHENS
MARY BURNS
ANDREA RAY

LINDA ADAMS

JILL MOLEN-KOEVEN
ANN-MARIE DAVEE
EVELYN TRIBOLE
POLLY PEACOCK
LEATRICE HAYER

OFFICIAL RESULTS

1Y84 WOMEN'S OLYMPIC MARATHON
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PORTLAND
TULSA

DURHAM

SALT LK CITY
PROSPECT
JACKSONVILLE
LAWRENCE
PORTLAND
SANTA MONICA
STORRS
REDLANDS

SAN DIEGO
BROOKLINE
SALT LAKE CITY
SACRAMENTO
EUGENE
HOUSTONO

NEW YORK
APTOS

BELMONT
GAINESVILLE
WELLESLEY HILLS
COLORADO SP
SPRINGFIELD
CHICO
AMARILLO

PASO ROBLES
BEVERLY

SALT LAKE CITY
SAN DIEGO
OVERLAND PARK
NORTHAMPTON
SALT LK CITY
NORWAY
ANAHEIM

ST. LOUIS
GREENFIELD

TRIALS

ST

OR
OK
NC
uT
CT
FL
KS
ME
Cca
CT
CA
ca
MA
uT
CA
OR

NY
CA
MA
FL
Ma
CO
OR
CA
X
CcA
MA
uT
cAa
KS
MA
uT
ME
CA
MO
MA

AGE

30
32
28
34
30
36
22
28
35
24
35
25
27
31
36
33
32
22
36

26
31
34
26
23
26
24
24
24
26
33
31
23
27
24
40
28

196 records printed.
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:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01
:01:
:01:
101
:01:
:02
:02:
:02:
:02;
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
: 04
:04:
: 035
106
:06:
:07:
:07:
108
11
:12
:12:
: 12
121

: 39

44
34
30
51
00
01
14
28

: 09

17
20

134

57

: 09

15
34
55
58
i4
28
40
58
38

146

54

:37

06
38
18
38

: 20
143
: 04

48

: 48
:22



